
Name of Country

Azerbaijan

China

Iran

Korea

Srilanka

Saudi Arabia

Thailand

Turkey

UK

UAE

Yemen
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4
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6
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11/03/2015

3/11/2018

11/51/2014

12/05/2021

1/12/2004

7/05/2021

20/12/2007

17/09/2013

24/08/2007

26/02/2021

19/12/2013

18/03/2019

15/10/2020

22/02/2018

13/12/2023

11/06/2005

Ratified from Pakistan’s
side on 15/07/2021 & ratified
from Saudi’s side on 01/06/2022

Ratified from Pakistan’s
side on 31/03/2014

30/12/2009

19/08/2008

30/06/2013

Ratified from Pakistan’s
side on 20/06/2014 & ratified
from Yemen’s side in 2015

Signed

Signed

Signed

Signed

Signed

Signed

Ratification from Turkey
is awaited

Signed

Implemented

Signed

Signed

Date of Signing Date of Ratification Remarks

Pakistan’s Agreements on
Transfer of Sentenced Persons


