Pakistan's Agreements on Transfer of Sentenced Persons



	Name of Country	Date of Signing	Date of Ratification	Remarks
1	Azerbaijan	11/03/2015	18/03/2019	Signed
2	China	3/11/2018	15/10/2020	Signed
3	Iran	11/51/2014	22/02/2018	Signed
4	Korea	12/05/2021	13/12/2023	Signed
5	Srilanka	1/12/2004	11/06/2005	Signed
6	Saudi Arabia	7/05/2021	Ratified from Pakistan's side on 15/07/2021 & ratified from Saudi's side on 01/06/2022	Signed
7	Thailand	20/12/2007	30/12/2009	Signed
8	Turkey	17/09/2013	Ratified from Pakistan's side on 31/03/2014	Ratification from Turkey is awaited
9	UK	24/08/2007	19/08/2008	Implemented
10	UAE	26/02/2021	30/06/2013	Signed
11	Yemen	19/12/2013	Ratified from Pakistan's side on 20/06/2014 & ratified from Yemen's side in 2015	Signed